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10,0007 1 F 2071(1,131) A 95 % 195 %
10,001/ LLE 12,000/ BLF 206 (112) 7.1 56.6
12,000 ELE 14,000/ BLF 287  (80) 69 63.5
14,001 L E  16,000MEF 310 (105) 7.4 70.9
16,001 L E 18,000/ LLF 208 (64} 5.0 75.9
18,001 E 20,000/ LLF 242 (91) 5.8 81.7
20,001 L 22,000/ LT 138 (43) 33 85.0
22,001 L L 24,000/ L F 201 (96) 48 89.8
24,0011 L 26,000 LT 111 (40) 2.6 92.4
26,001/ 8L L 28,000MELF 110 (36) 2.6 95.0
28,001/ L L 30,000F9BLF 63 (10) 1.5 96.5
30,001/ BLE 32,000/ ELF 43 (16) 1.0 97.5
32,001/ L E 34,000/ 2LF 42 (7) 1.0 98.5
34,001HLLE  36,000M1BLF 21 (8 0.5 99.0
36,0011 E  38,000MHBLF 6 (L 0.1 99.1
38,001 LLE 40,000/ LLF 11 (1 0.2 99.3
40,001 L1 L 42,000 BLT 2 (0 0.1 99.4
42,0011 E 44,000 ELF 3 (0 0.1 99.5
44,001 L 46,000F LI 2 {0 0.1 99.6
46,001F1EL L. 48,000FELF 3 (D 0.1 99.7
48,001F181 L 50,000ALLTF 2 {0 0.1 99.8
50,001F81 L 52,000 BT 2 {1 0.1 99.9
52,001/ B0 L 6 {1 0.1 100.0
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